
1781 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-21 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 25  Spieltagen

20 Mindestteilnahme noch 25  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 48    davon 2  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Rösler, Wiebke 1.122 20 137  580
2 Kampers, Andreas 1.101 7 55  530
3 Geyer, Lutz 1.082 22 155  254
4 Knehrler, Andre´ 1.079 2 12  810
5 Enig, Sebastian 1.076 19 134  432
6 Els, Christian 1.071 1 7  1071
7 Gürtler, Helmut 1.069 11 68  698
8 Schmidt, Tommy 1.055 20 145  169
9 Gärtner, Renate 1.032 3 25  283

10 Külbel, Sandro 1.020 2 10  846
11 Lippold, Michael 1.017 14 72  557
12 Rammler, Matthias 971 2 8  720
13 Lippold, Kevin 960 1 1  960
14 Stollberg, Benjamin 957 23 123  441
15 Fahr, Rene` 954 11 51  312
16 Geyer, Marcel 952 7 41  669
17 Döhler, Michael 948 1 3  948
18 Habeck, Nicole 945 12 41  628
19 Rüger, Sebastian 941 14 67  -21
20 Schumann, Meike 926 4 14  873
21 Pieler, Andre 924 2 8  805
22 Speck, Steve 901 3 13  582
23 Kipping, Volker 894 16 72  437
24 Stiller, Udo 883 5 10  669
25 Schumann, Birk 883 15 45  592
26 Schönfeld, Falk 876 14 67  152
27 Winter, Andre´ 860 12 49  384
28 Geyer, Heike 850 21 73  358
29 Kaulin, Frank 834 4 10  499
30 Bergmann, Heinz 811 10 36  352
31 Gräfe, Rainer 804 7 23  315
32 Groß, Lutz 796 15 55  260
33 Diersch, Daniela 770 13 31  558
34 Horn, Michael 762 16 49  252
35 Buchwald, Manuela 714 7 17  427
36 Bretschneider, Thomas 692 3 8  360
37 Rauschenbach,Roland 664 19 49  171
38 Gasanov, Julian 636 4 6  364
39 Mahn, Sylvia 562 11 11  45
40 Heinke, Matthias 532 1 1  532
41 Göpel, Jens 252 1 1  252
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vom

für

Name Punkte
Enig, Sebastian 1772 1
Rösler, Wiebke 1317 2
Groß, Lutz 1287 3
Lippold, Michael 1257 4
Rammler, Matthias 1222 5
Kampers, Andreas 1125 6
Fahr, Rene` 1078 7
Gürtler, Helmut 1049 8
Habeck, Nicole 1001 9
Stollberg, Benjamin 909 10
Geyer, Lutz 889 11
Schumann, Birk 859 12
Külbel, Sandro 846 13
Kaulin, Frank 783 14
Stiller, Udo 713 15
Schmidt, Tommy 639 16
Geyer, Heike 567 17
Bergmann, Heinz 530 18
Buchwald, Manuela 500 19
Kipping, Volker 437 20
Bretschneider, Thomas  21
Diersch, Daniela  22
Döhler, Michael  23
Geyer, Marcel  24
Gräfe, Rainer  25
Horn, Michael  26
Knehrler, Andre´  27
Rauschenbach,Roland  28
Rüger, Sebastian  29
Schönfeld, Falk  30
Speck, Steve  31
Gärtner, Renate  32
Els, Christian  33
Els, Dietmar  34
Gimpel, Matthias  35
Heinich, Matthias  36
Heinke, Matthias  37
Karger, Nico  38
Lippold, Kevin  39
Markiewicz, Bert  40
Otto, Felix  41
Pieler, Andre  42
Sosic, Stefan  43
Mahn, Sylvia  44
Winter, Andre´  45
Gasanov, Julian  46
Göpel, Jens  47
  48
  49
  50
  51
  52
  53
  54
  55
Meyer, Annemarie  56
Schumann, Meike  57
Waldheim, Maximilian  58
  59
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